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Operating Input Output In Out
i Wavelength Packes Fiber Type Fiber Type" Fighalt Syl Fibar Lungth Connector Connector
31=1310nm B= B package M=PM1310 2=5MF-28 Ultra 1=Bare fiber 05=0.5m 0 =None 0=None
55=1550nm N=PM1530 {GBS7.A1) 2=000um 07=075m 1 =FC/ARC 1=FC/APC
3=—ClearCurve loose tube 10=1.0m 2=FCPC 2=FCPC
ZBL {GR57B3) 3=SC/APC 3=50/APC
4=5C/PC 4=5C/PC
5=5T 5=5T
6=LCUPC 6=LCUPC
7=LC/APC 7=LC/meC
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